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Peter Gavin Black

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Gavin Black
Postcode L39 6RY

Date of birth March 1967

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ORBITA BLACK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ABDO RESEARCH FUND

THE ABDO COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION

ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH
DISPENSING OPTICIANS(THE)
BERNARD CONLON LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09325768

Number

08825144
04086997
02012484

00531247

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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FBDC

908812344

908812344
51 Sefton Gardens

Aughton
Ormskirk

Lancashire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
25/11/2014

App. Date

23/12/2013
09/10/2010
15/09/2007

24/01/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/10/2023
30/09/2016
30/09/2016

17/12/2014

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director



